TOM FRASCATORE, DIRECTOR
(917) 748-0791 tom.frascatore@gmail.com https://tomfrascatore.com

Respected, focused, organized, Actor’s Director. Forty-four years’ experience in preparation
and technique. Well versed in helping actors discover and chart character evolution in
relation to the greater piece. Adept at resource management and creative space utilization.

PRODUCTIONS

TSquared Productions

How It Really Happens (Philly Fringe)

Chatham Community Players

Moon Over Buffalo, The Importance of Being Earnest

Sound Bites Festival —NYC

Baked Goods

Circle Players

Spike Heels, Dinner with Friends
Playhouse 22
The Producers The Drowsy Chaperone Proof

Holmdel Theatre Company

The Taming of the Shrew, Inherit the Wind, Little Women, To Kill a Mockingbird, The Imaginary Invalid,
Twelfth Night, Much Ado About Nothing, The Night Thoreau Spent in Jail

Phoenix Productions

High School Musical, The Producers, RENT, Sweeney Todd

Fearless Productions

Bachelorette

STAGED READINGS

Claustrophelia, Dinner with Friends, The Mousetrap, The Empire Striketh Back (Adapted and Directed), The Christmas
Tree, David Sedaris’ Holidays on Ice (Adapted and Directed), Ethan Claymore, Judgement at Nuremburg, Measure for
Measure, As You Like It, Overruled, Enemy of the People, Random Access

TEACHING/COACHING

Paper Mill Playhouse: Acting, Musical Theatre, Auditioning, Dissecting a Song, Monologue Workshop, Script Mining
Miss Shona’s PAC: Acting, Acting for Zoom, Scene Study


mailto:tom.frascatore@gmail.com

REFERENCES

PRODUCERS

Wendy Dobbs, Phoenix Productions
(908) 415-0541  wendydobbs@yahoo.com

Joe DeVico, Chatham Community Players
(973) 723-1548 joe@jdvmusic.com

Laurie Devino, Managing Director, Holmdel Theatre Company
(917) 796-6364  Idevino@gmail.com

Jessica Damrow Sherman, Circle Players
(862) 215-9994 j.damrow.sherman@gmail.com

COSTUMERS

Manny Gonzalez

(908) 463-4466 medonl1313@yahoo.com

Karen Resto

(732) 586-3039  karen.resto22@gmail.com

ACTORS

Tess Ammerman

(609) 240-9012 ammermant77@gmail.com

Alison Gleason

(609) 709-2356  cinderalil8@gmail.com

Dave Murray

(201) 881-9646 giantfire@icloud.com

Kirk White
(562) 896-5399  kirk.white.nj@gmail.com

MUSICAL DIRECTORS

Beth Moore
(732) 814-4969 bethmoorel24@yahoo.com

Nick DeGregorio
(818) 571-3358 nick@musicdirector.biz

Regina McAllen
(732) 713-9919 reginamcallen@gmail.com

CHOREOGRAPHERS

James Grausam
(917) 647-7349 jgrausam@gmail.com

Kelly Gemellaro

(917) 885-5291  kellygemQO2@aol.com

Shona Roebuck

(973) 943-1727  shonaroebuck@gmail.com

AUTHORS

Christyn Budzyna
(732) 492-2891 cbudzyna@gmail.com

T. Michael Vest
(908) 500-4731 tmichaelvest@gmail.com

Mary Carol Stunkel
(732) 915-5843 mcstunkel@aol.com

More references available upon request.
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